05/08/24 12:06:42

North York (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Highland Crescent

Auction Opens. Thu, Aug 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132

Title

Linens -bedding

Mixed Metals

Bar Stools

Armoire

Glassware

Nautical Glassware

Queen Sized Mattress And Box Spring
Swivel Chair

Sofa

Wicker And Outdoor

Love seat

Brass And Glass Bar / Tea Wagon
Area Rug

Marble Chess Set

Household Items

Folding Table

Eversonic Cassette Recorder / Player
Sony CFD-530 CD Radio-Cassette Corded
Prints For Framing

Games And Puzzles

Record Albums

Fireplace Accessories

Crystal And Glass Decanters

Photo Frames

Serving Items

Antique DA©cor ltems

Desk

Women's Hats Gloves And Accessories
Carlton Ware

Decor Items

Framed Poster

Framed Art
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Auction Closes:. Thu, Aug 27 12:00pm ET

Lot

0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167

Title

Fisher Price And Little Tykes
Wooden Rocking Horse
Ed Belfour T Shirt

Ladies Lot

Settee

Love seat

Sofa

LeapPad L earning System
Pair Of Stools

Pedestal Coffee/ End Table
Decor Items

Precor Treadmill

Y amaha PSR-37

Serving Items

Crystal And Glass

Books

Pots And Artificial Plants
Books

Office

Smoking Lot

Sports And Training
Gerhard Heintzman Piano And Bench
Power Cost Monitor

Toys

Portable Crib

Dresser

Table

Animal Decor

Sofa

Retro Chair

Antique Lamps

Dresser



Lot

0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209

Title

Marble Lamps

Bedside Tables

Folding TV Tables

Brass House Fixtures

3 Kick plates

Sequinned Party Dress
Wedding Dress

Belted Mink Coat

Frigidaire Freezer

Whirlpool Refrigerator
Luggage

Hudson's Bay Blanket
Director's Chair - Sam

Golf Clubs And Bag

Pair Of Chairs

Set Of William Buffet Prints
Couch With Ottoman

Stereo Components
Thornton-Smith Pair Of Chairs
Thornton-Smith Half Moon Table
Vanity Chair

Vases

Vases

TableLinens

Mink Lined Coat

Love seat

Boudoir Chair

Single Bed With White Metal Headboard
Single Bed

Vintage Mirror

Racks

Origina Art

Origina Art

Outdoor Table, Chairs & Umbrella
Four Dining Room Chairs
Sterling Silver

Push Crib

Framed Horse Racing
Purses And Hats

Decorative Vase

New England Patriots Jersey
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Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

